
TownshiP of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

APril 9,2024

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

rlflr DAY oF

kJ (\(-- r'
/ Suoervisor - Michael Crowner' tn/-r*rh6d-

$ 104,409.88

$ 6,179.03

$ 7,353.77

$ 50.00

$ 3,950.59

$ 84,417.31

$ 500.00

$ 206,860.58

THEABoVEHASBEENAUDITEDANDAPPRoVEDFoRPAYMENTTHIS



Township of Wheafland
Disbursements Summary

April9,2024

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

104,409.88

6,179.03

7,353.77

50.00

3,950.59

84,417.31

500.00

$ zo6,B6o.sa

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS
g'h DAy oF Agp t,^ ,2024.

IHAVE REVIEWED THESE
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