Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary April 9, 2024

TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 206,860.58
Cemetery Fund	\$ 500.00
Special Hard Road	\$ 84,417.31
Road and Bridge	\$ 3,950.59
General Assistance	\$ 50.00
Assessor	\$ 7,353.77
Park Fund	\$ -
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 6,179.03
Town Fund	\$ 104,409.88

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

Supervisor - Michael Crowner

DAY OF _

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

Trustee - Kelly Hickey

Town Clerk - Anita Liskey

2024.

Trustee - Terry Jones

Trustee - James Hickey

Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary April 9, 2024

Town Fund	\$ 104,409.88
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 6,179.03
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 7,353.77
General Assistance	\$ 50.00
Road and Bridge	\$ 3,950.59
Special Hard Road	\$ 84,417.31
Cemetery Fund	\$ 500.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 206,860.58

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FO	R PAYMENT THIS
9th DAY OF APRIL	, 2024.
I ATTEST I HAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:	

Town Clerk - Anita Liskey